Continuous Loop GraftLink® ACL Reconstruction
Surgical Technique
C
on
tin
uo
us
 L

Load the whipstitch sutures into the button and tie a
knot for backup fixation.
Ordering Information
Implants
ACL TightRope RT AR-1588RT
TightRope ABS AR-1588TN
TightRope ABS Button  AR-1588TB
Instruments
For FlipCutter Technique
ACL ToolBox AR-1900S
FlipCutter IIs, 6 mm – 13 mm AR-1204AF-60 – 130
Short FlipCutter IIs, 6 mm – 13 mm AR-1204AS-60 – 130
Side-Release RetroConstruction Handle AR-1510HR
Stepped Drill Guide Sleeve AR-1510FS-7
TightRope RT Implant Systems,
   w/8, 9, 10, 11 mm FlipCutter II AR-1588RT-07, 18, 11, 13
For Medial Portal Technique
Transportal ACL Guides (TPGs), 4 mm – 8 mm     AR-1800-04 – 08
Low Profile Reamers, 5 mm – 13 mm   AR-1405LP – 1413LP
TightRope Drill Pin, open AR-1595T
TightRope Drill Pin, closed AR-1595TC
ACL TightRope RT Implant Delivery System,
    w/ACL TightRope Drill Pin AR-1588RTS
Accessories
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Graft Tubes AR-1886-S
Graft Prep Station Base AR-2950
GraftLink Prep Attachment AR-2951-1
GraftLink Prep Attachment with Tensioner AR-2951-2
Suture Cutter for ACL TightRope AR-4520